
-BRITISH 
COLUMBIA 

Ministry of Energy and Mines 
E N E R G Y AND MINERALS DIVISION - MINERAL TITLES B R A N C H 

Mineral Tenure Act 

STATEMENT OF W O R K - C A S H PAYMENT - RENTAL 
Sections 29, 30, 31 & 50 

Indicate type of title 

Mining D iv is ion 

M 
(Mineral or Placer) (Claim(s) or Lease{s)) 

u / —s (Name) p 

W ^ j v ^ (Address)  

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

Agen t for 

: OFFICE USE ONLY 

E V E N T N O 

JSUB-RECORDEK 
RECEIVED 

* R | J & _ M E J 
VAfcfCOUVER, B.C. ^ 

G o l d C o m m i s s i o n e r A p p r o v a l of 

P h y s i c a l W o r k : 

(Names of all recorded holders) 

(Address) 

(Postal Code) 

Cl ient N u m b e r 

(Telephone) (Postal Code) 

C l ient N u m b e r 

(Telephone) 

If recording work, complete the following. If only paying cash in lieu or 
lease rental, turn to reverse and complete columns G to J and O to R. 

List the tit les by c la im n a m e and tenure n u m b e r ^ n wh ich the work deta i led be low w a s ac tua l ly d o n e : _ 

. W O R K P E R M I T N o . 

tj , t 0 e c r c & s x Work w a s done f rom O C T ^ a I t , 19 n , 19 

TYPE OF WORK 
PHYSICAL: Work such as trenches, open cuts, adits, pits, shafts, reclamation, and construction of roads and trails. Details as 

required under section 13, Part C, of the Regulation, including the map and cost statement must be given on or attached to this 
statement. 

P R O S P E C T I N G : Details as required under section 9, Part C, of the Regulation must be submitted in a technical report. Prospecting 
work can only be claimed once by the same owner of the ground, and only during the first three years of ownership. 

GEOLOGICAL , G E O P H Y S I C A L , G E O C H E M I C A L , DRILLING: Details must be submitted in a technical report conforming to sections 
5 through 8 (as appropriate),Part C, of the Regulation. 

P O R T A B L E A S S E S S M E N T CREDIT (PAC) WITHDRAWAL: A maximum of 30% of the approved value of geological, geophysical, 
geochemical and/or drilling work on this statement may be withdrawn from the owner's or operator's P A C account and added to 
the work value on this statement as required under section 12, Part C, of the Regulation. 

N O T E : W h e r e requi red, the a s s e s s m e n t report must be rece i ved within ninety d a y s of the ear l iest due ann ive rsary date 
on this s tatement . 

T Y P E O F W O R K V A L U E O F W O R K 

(Specify Physical (include details), Prospecting, Geological, etc.) Physical Prospecting Geological, 
etc. 

HcL^S , Ust 4^ 7 c U f V f W n C To fl\x** 

4P>0 
1 fto 

T O T A L S B + C D £60 
P A C W I T H D R A W A L - M a x i m u m 3 0 % of Va lue in B o x C On ly 

from account(s) of ^ E 

FILE #13160 
T O T A L 

MTL 112 REV 98106 



6 to WISH TO A P P L Y $ OF THE 
TOTAL VALUE F R O M BOX F AS FOLLOWS: 

Columns G through N inclusive MUST BE COMPLETED before work credits can be granted to claims. 
Columns G through J and O through R inclusive MUST BE COMPLETED before a cash payment or 
rental payment can be credited. Columns not applicable need not be completed. 

CLAIM IDENTIFICATION APPLICATION OF WORK CREDIT CASH IN LIEU OF WORK OR LEASE RENTAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

G H 1 J 
CLAIM NAME 

(jone claim/lease per line) 
TENURE NO. No. OF 

UNITS 
CURRENT EXPIRY 

DATE 

UAhl o A 

1 
i 

SbW£ 4- i 
J _ n J 

• Z P O S T . FRACTION, REV C R O W N GRANT AND PLACER CLAIM A R E 1 UNIT E A C H 

NOTICE TO GROUP No _ RECORDED R-Vf "&) tS3. 

Value of work to be credited to portable assessment credit (PAC) account(s). 

Name Amount 

Name of 1. 
owner/operator L 

3. 

K L M N 

WORK TO BE APPLIED RECORDING 
FEE 

NEW 
EXPIRY DATE VALUE YEARS 

RECORDING 
FEE 

NEW 
EXPIRY DATE 

I G O I 1 1 0 PWVai 0-<=&i 

I & e I 1 te 
| & 0 I § ie 

J 

J 0 6 1 to 
) 

4e 
TOTAL OF K TOTAL OF M 

0 P Q R 
C/L RECORDING 

FEE 
LEASE 

RENTAL 
NEW 

EXPIRY DATE 

-

TOTAL OF O TOTAL OF P TOTAL OF Q 

I, the undersigned Applicant, hereby acknowledge and understand that it is an offence to knowingly provide false 
information under the Mineral Tenure Act. I further acknowledge and understand that if the statements made, or 
information given, in this Statement of Work are found to be false and the exploration and development has not been 
performed, then the work reported on the Statement will be cancelled and the ^upject mineral claim(s) may 
as a result, forfeit and vest back to the Province. 

'plicant 




